AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 24/05/2025

Pos Atleta

Volpe Francesco
Dominco Angelo Maria
Perna Alessandro
Capone Karol Giuseppe
Festa lan

Lo Forte Salvatore

OO, WNE

Pos Atleta

Lombardo Guglielmo
Marongiu Giovanni
Esposito Tommaso
Ruffolo Antonio
Fiumicino Giorgio
Milano Gennaro
Santaniello Francesco

~NOoO oA~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

1 De Guglielmo Martina
2 Lupo Francesca

3 Memoli Chiara

Pos Atleta

Batti Ginevra
Giraudo Viola
Vyazovska Anastasia
Maltempo Maria
Vitale Alessandra
Menecillo Sara

OO WNERE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Prova Tempi Distanze Speciali (Napoli)

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2008
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009

C.S.Portici ASD

Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Dream Team Salerno

Olimpia Sport Village SSD

Napoli Nuoto SSD

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2007
2005
2008
2006
2008
2009
2010

Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Napoli Nuoto SSD

Olimpia Sport Village SSD

Circolo Canottieri Napoli

Olimpia Sport Village SSD

Dream Team Salerno

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2009 Centro Nuoto Sporting SSD
2010 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center ASD

2012

Dream Team Salerno

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2009
2007
2007
2011
2012
2012

Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Circolo Canottieri Napoli
Circolo Canottieri Napoli

EIDV%NI

Tempo

08'07"16
08'45"67
08'52"30
08'52"46
09'03"06
09'20"47

Tempo

15'59"76
16'27"42
16'55"70
17'12"14
17'17"07
17'26"90
17'34"02

Tempo

09'24"11
09'40"18
09'43"79

Tempo

17'18"64
17'38"53
17'51"98

C.N. Punta Imperatore SSD SRL 18'03"57

Olimpia Sport Village SSD
Aqua Piedimonte Matese SSD

18'25"04
18'34"64

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

799
636
612
612
577
524

Pti

747
686
630
600
592
575
564

Pti

634
583
572

Pti

696
657
633
613
577
563
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